
At�a�t�� Hig� Boy� Vol���b��� Sc�e��l�
2024

DATE OPPONENT HOME AWAY TIME

JV

TIME

Varsity

3/11/24 (Monday) Park Vista X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

3/12/24 (Tuesday) Somerset Canyon X 6:00 PM

3/27/24 (Wednesday) Boynton Beach X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

4/2/24 (Tuesday) John I Leonard X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

4/4/24 (Thursday) Dreyfoos X 6:00 PM

4/11/24 (Thursday) Olympic Heights X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

4/18/24 (Thursday) Olympic Heights X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

4/22/24 (Monday) Santaluces X 6:00 PM

4/23/24 (Tuesday) Boynton Beach X 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

4/24/24 (Wednesday) Dreyfoos X 6:00 PM

*SENIOR NIGHT


